A Customer Order Date:
gl 01.04.2025
‘ Customer Order Number:
) 1176377702
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV QOrder Number:
Warshay Investments Ltd tfa KWV 1110_01203
528, Suilder Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Reg J N ff/018792/07
at‘k O% _11%2 621 853033 Gross Weight :

83.668kg

REMARKS =

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XKWV QUERIES ON .0861 598 538 OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

700026643
700026350
700026506
700025392

900243
900434
901234
901387

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIE]
901078 700025797
901337 700025796

KWV Rocdeberg 6x750ml 2023 + Meck t
Laborie Cap Classigque Brut 6x750ml
Laborie Cap Class Nectar 6x750ml +
KWV Roge 6x1500ml 2024

+H
' Fruit lLagoomn Margarita 6x750ml
?ruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml
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6 x 750 2.0 841.14
6 x 750 2.0 841.14
6 x 1500 2.0 525.86
x 750 1
6 x 750 1 | Item reject|

750 3.0 554.04

554.04
2.10 B23.46
2.10 B823.46
525.86

Item rejectEd - Pride discrepancy
d - Pride discrepancy

1,662.12
1,646.92
1,646.92
1,051.72

249.31 1,911.43
247.04 1,893.36
247.04 1,893.596
157.76 1,209.48

Delivered by

Received

in good order

Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3Aa

CLATRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
dignature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Name :

Cheque Ace
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




