

Bill to:
CHKNAT
 CHECKERS NATAL
 P O BOX 1700
 DURBAN
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:
CHSHIL
 CHECKERS HILLCREST 42703
 51/53 OLD MAIN ROAD
 PINETOWN



Customer Order Date:
 01.04.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1176377702
 KWV Order Number:
 111001203
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 83.658kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041167189
 Document Date: 08.04.2025
 Delivery date: 10.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Packing Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
900243	700026643	KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2023 + Neck t	CS	6 x 750	3.0	554.04			554.04	1,662.12	249.31	1,911.43	
900434	700026350	Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	841.14	2.10		823.46	1,646.92	247.04	1,893.96	
901234	700026506	Laborie Cap Class Nectar 6x750ml +	CS	6 x 750	2.0	841.14	2.10		823.46	1,646.92	247.04	1,893.96	
901387	700025392	KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2024	CS	6 x 1500	2.0	525.86			525.86	1,051.72	157.76	1,209.48	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901078	700025797	Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - Price discrepancy							
901337	700025796	Fruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - Price discrepancy							
										6,007.68	901.15	6,908.83	

Handwritten notes and stamps:
 1327311
 12/04/25
 09

Liquor Runners Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 DATE: _____
 TIME: _____

OF HILLCREST
 RECEIVED
 Date: 12/04/25
 Inbound Del. No.:
 Receiving No.:
 SSR No.:
 Driver Name:
 Truck Reg. No.:

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Durban
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
 UNIT 3A
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 End next mth inv before 25th
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank: FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655